
PUBLIC NOTICE 

City of Saskatoon Bylaw & Parking Court 

9th Floor First Nations Bank Building 

Trials ONLY 
 

If you were scheduled to appear for a City of Saskatoon Bylaw or 

Parking Trial between December 14, 2020 and January 15, 2021 your 

trial has been adjourned to the below dates.   

The dates below are suggested trial dates.  If you cannot attend your 

trial on the suggested date you must contact the City of Saskatoon at 

306-975-3270 before January 29, 2021. 

If you do not contact the City of Saskatoon before January 29, 2021 to 

change your trial date your trial will proceed on the date below. 

If you do not call to change the date of your trial and you fail to 

appear on the below trial date you may be convicted in your absence 

or a warrant may be issued for your arrest. 

Original Appearance Date Rescheduled Appearance Date 
Tuesday, December 15, 2020    8:30am Tuesday, February 16, 2021      8:30am 

Thursday, Dec. 17, 2020      9:30am & 1:30pm Thursday, Feb.18, 2021  9:30am & 1:30pm 

  

Tuesday, December 22, 2020      8:30am Tuesday, February 23, 2021     8:30am 

  

Tuesday, January 5, 2021      8:30am Tuesday, March 2, 2021     8:30am 

Thursday, January 7, 2021   9:30am & 1:30pm Thursday, March 4, 2021   9:30am & 1:30pm 

  

Thursday, Jan. 14, 2021   9:30am & 1:30pm Thursday, March 11, 2021   9:30am & 1:30pm 

 
Posted December 18, 2020 

 

 

 

 


